Position Other Positions Held
Chief Information Officer

IT Manager

Principal Applications Develpr

Program Analyst

IT Supervisor

Program Specialist

Senior Applications Developer

Senior Applications Developer

Senior Applications Developer

Program Analyst

Program Analyst

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

Total Wages

$161,083

$119,143

$94,392

$90,773

$89,469

$88,970

$86,663

$85,593

$83,424

$75,894

$55,700

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,072
$22,152
$34,026
$18,400
$34,028
$33,920
$28,869
$24,964
$26,471

$14,617

$25,898



