Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Information Officer		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$161,083	\$37,072
IT Manager		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$119,143	\$22,152
Principal Applications Develpr		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$94,392	\$34,026
Program Analyst		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$90,773	\$18,400
IT Supervisor		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$89,469	\$34,028
Program Specialist		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$88,970	\$33,920
Senior Applications Developer		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$86,663	\$28,869
Senior Applications Developer		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$85,593	\$24,964
Senior Applications Developer		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$83,424	\$26,471
Program Analyst		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$75,894	\$14,617
Program Analyst		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$55,700	\$25,898